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After preliminary correction, as much as possible on draft list, this provisional merit list is published.

Candidates are requested to check the Provisional Merit List properly, to see all the correction they have prayed has been made or not. If any correction not yet done or omission of name from the list found, please mail to the following email immediately.

If it is found that any information given by the candidate is mismatched with the original document to be verified in later stage, even after admission when physical verification of documents is possible which will be notified in the website in due course, the admission will be treated as cancelled. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibility.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

For communication E-mail: cuadmissionmscbtech@gmail.com



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 208 CATEGORY : ST

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 P

1 ABHISHEK
SINGH 230905206355 012-1113-

0964-18

31-
07-

1999
ST No Yes No No Indian ZOOLOGY 1661 2000 83.05 89.25 85.53 Yes Passed CU 2023 ZOCU ZOMA ZOSR ZOAS ZOBB MRSCCU BMBCU ZOVS ZOVK ZOGD ZODA HRCU

2 SHIBNATH
SAREN 230911217724 A03-1132-

0196-20

12-
06-

2002
ST No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1247 1800 69.28 72.5 70.57 No Passed CU 2023 BIOCCU CHAS CHBL ACSSCU BMBCU BIOTCU EVAS EVCU GNCU HRCU

3
DEEPAK
KUMAR
SOREN

230912220082 223-1113-
0396-19

01-
10-

1999
ST No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1220 2000 61 78 67.8 No Passed CU 2023 BMBCU HORTCU HRCU

4 BASABI
MURMU 230901198755 563-1213-

0400-19

19-
07-

2001
ST No Yes No No Indian BIOCHEMISTRY 1299 2000 64.95 60.75 63.27 Yes Passed CU 2023 BIOCCU BIOTCU NRSCCU EVAS EVCU GNCU BMBCU SSSBCU HRCU


