PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A



## UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA , 87/1, COLLEGE STREET , KOLKATA , 700073

## PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

After preliminary correction, as much as possible on draft list, this provisional merit list is published.

Candidates are requested to check the Provisional Merit List properly, to see all the correction they have prayed has been made or not. If any correction not yet done or omission of name from the list found, please mail to the following email immediately.

If it is found that any information given by the candidate is mismatched with the original document to be verified in later stage, even after admission when physical verification of documents is possible which will be notified in the website in due course, the admission will be treated as cancelled. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibility.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

For communication E-mail: cuadmissionmscbtech@gmail.com

	PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A  Name Form No. Registration No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Total Hons Full Marks Warks CGPA Result														GROUP: 208												CATEGORY: ST									
Rank	Name	Form No.	Registration No.	DOB	Category	PWD	Domicile	BPL	EWS	Nationality	Honours	Hons Total	Hons Full Marks	%Hons. Marks	%Gen Marks	Final Score C	Is GPA	Result	University	Pass Year	PRF1	PRF2	PRF3	PRF4	PRF5	PRF6	PRF7	PRF8	PRF9	PRF10 PRF1	1 PRF12	PRF13	PRF14	PRF15 P	PRF16 PR	F17 PRF18
1	ABHISHEK SINGH	230905206355	012-1113- 0964-18	31- 07- 1999	ST	No	Yes	No	No	Indian	ZOOLOGY	1661	2000	83.05	89.25	85.53	Yes I	Passed	CU	2023	ZOCU	ZOMA	ZOSR	ZOAS	ZOBB	MRSCCU	BMBCU	zovs	ZOVK	ZOGD ZODA	HRCU					
2	SHIBNATH SAREN	230911217724	A03-1132- 0196-20	12- 06- 2002	ST	No	Yes	No	No	Indian	CHEMISTRY	1247	1800	69.28	72.5	70.57	No I	Passed	CU	2023	BIOCCU	CHAS	CHBL	ACSSCU	BMBCU	BIOTCU	EVAS	EVCU	GNCU	HRCU						
3	DEEPAK KUMAR SOREN	230912220082	223-1113- 0396-19	01- 10- 1999	ST	No	Yes	No	No	Indian	BOTANY	1220	2000	61	78	67.8	No I	Passed	CU	2023	BMBCU	HORTCU	HRCU													
4	BASABI MURMU	230901198755	563-1213- 0400-19	19- 07- 2001	ST	No	Yes	No	No	Indian	BIOCHEMISTRY	1299	2000	64.95	60.75	63.27	Yes I	Passed	CU	2023	BIOCCU	BIOTCU	NRSCCU	EVAS	EVCU	GNCU	ВМВСИ	SSSBCU	HRCU	J						